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HRES 620
Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives regarding legislative provisions in the Protecting the
Right to Organize Act and American Jobs Act to void the State right-to-work laws that protect workers from
being required to join and pay forced dues to a union to get or keep a job.

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Labor and Employment
Introduced: Sep 3, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.  (Sep 3, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/620 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bishop, Dan [R-NC-9] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (45 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4] R · IN Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Bice, Stephanie I. [R-OK-5] R · OK Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Donalds, Byron [R-FL-19] R · FL Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Good, Bob [R-VA-5] R · VA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Greene, Marjorie Taylor [R-GA-14] R · GA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Herrell, Yvette [R-NM-2] R · NM Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-50] R · CA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Jackson, Ronny [R-TX-13] R · TX Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Letlow, Julia [R-LA-5] R · LA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Sep 3, 2021

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Roy, Chip [R-TX-21] R · TX Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Steube, W. Gregory [R-FL-17] R · FL Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Sep 10, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Sep 14, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Sep 22, 2021

Rep. Franklin, C. Scott [R-FL-15] R · FL Sep 30, 2021

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Education and Workforce Committee House Referred To Sep 3, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Labor and Employment

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 3, 2021) 

This resolution opposes the enactment of any federal law that voids state laws that prohibit employers from requiring

workers to join a union as a condition of employment.

Actions Timeline

Sep 3, 2021: Introduced in House
Sep 3, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Education and Labor.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001275
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001172
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001115
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000472
https://legilist.com

